Individual Best Times (All Time)

Owen Smith - (815021) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

23/11119
04/01/20
23/06/19
14/09/19
12/05/19
16/06/18
15/10/16
25/06/17
25/11117
18/09/16
26/11/16
07/01/17
10/07/16
06/12/15
17/05/15
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09/11/14
20/12/14
30/11/14
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Meet

Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet
Icebreakers 2020

DLGC Club Championships 2019

DLGC White Cliffs Open Gala 2019

East Invicta Development Gala

Dover Life Guard Club Club Championship 2018
East Invicta Championships

Dover Life Guard Club Championships
Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017
Whitecliffes Gala 2016

Black Lion Winter Open Meet

Icebreaker 2017

Dover Lifeguard Club Championships
Whitecliffs Winter Wonderland

East Invicta Development Gala

Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala

City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet

Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala
Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015
Beachfield Swimming Squad Summer Open
Kent County Development Meet

Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014
4ieme Meeting du Calais

East Invicta Development Gala

Thanet Junior Development Gala
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Venue
Gillingham
Dover
Dover
Dover
Dover

Your Leisure Dover
Canterbury
Dover
Medway Park
Dover
Gillingham
Canterbury
Dover

Dover
Margate
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Maidstone
Calais, France
Dover

Hartsdown
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Club Swam Under Level

Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 4
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 4
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 4
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 4
3
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3
2
Dover Life 4
Dover Life 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
37.89
37.85
39.16
38.51
39.48
40.41
44.63
43.70
45.99
45.13
43.47
44.73
46.55
47.63
50.97
51.61
50.24
49.98
49.42
50.22
54.04
56.14
53.43

1:08.41
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Date

04/01/20
23/1119
14/09/19
23/06/19
12/05/19
16/06/18
2511117
25/06/17
07/01/17
26/11/16
15/10/16
18/09/16
10/07/16
06/12/15
29/11/15
11/07/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
17/05/15
28/03/15
20/12/14
30/11/14
09/11/14
13/09/14
11/05/14
03/05/14
08/02/14
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Meet
Icebreakers 2020
Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet
DLGC White Cliffs Open Gala 2019
DLGC Club Championships 2019

East Invicta Development Gala

Dover Life Guard Club Club Championship 2018

Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017
Dover Life Guard Club Championships
Icebreaker 2017

Black Lion Winter Open Meet

East Invicta Championships

Whitecliffes Gala 2016

Dover Lifeguard Club Championships
Whitecliffs Winter Wonderland

Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015
Beachfield Swimming Squad Summer Open
Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala

Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala

East Invicta Development Gala

City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014
Kent County Development Meet

Dover Life Guard Club Championships

East Invicta Development Gala

4ieme Meeting du Calais

Thanet Junior Development Gala
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